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AFHTO Survey #2 

1. Did you participate in the AFHTO web meeting on February 9th?

 
Response 

Percent

Response 

Count

Yes 35.2% 44

No 64.8% 81

  answered question 125

  skipped question 2

2. If you agreed with the statement of vision, mission, principles and values at the web meeting, click "skip" 

below to skip this section. If you do want to comment on the statement of vision, mission, principles and values, 

click "comment" below.

 
Response 

Percent

Response 

Count

skip 100.0% 40

comment   0.0% 0

  answered question 40

  skipped question 87
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3. To what extent does AFHTO’s current vision & mission still make sense for AFHTO today?

 
Response 

Percent

Response 

Count

I agree completely with the 

vision & mission
60.6% 40

I somewhat agree with the vision & 

mission
33.3% 22

Neither agree nor disagree / no 

opinion
6.1% 4

I somewhat disagree with the vision 

& mission
  0.0% 0

I disagree completely with the 

vision & mission
  0.0% 0

  answered question 66

  skipped question 61

4. To what extent do these principles and values reflect what you would expect for your association? 

 
Response 

Percent

Response 

Count

I completely agree with the 

principles and values
85.9% 55

I somewhat agree with the 

principles and values
14.1% 9

I neither agree nor disagree / no 

opinion
  0.0% 0

I somewhat disagree with the 

principles and values
  0.0% 0

I completely disagree with the 

principles and values
  0.0% 0

  answered question 64

  skipped question 63
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5. The 10 priority initiatives are listed below. For each one, please indicate the level of priority that AFHTO 

should give to it. 

 
high 

priority

medium 

priority

low 

priority

not a 

priority

don't 

know

Rating 

Average

Response 

Count

A.1. Strategy for advancing 

performance measurement in FHTs
55.7% 

(54)

35.1% 

(34)
6.2% (6) 2.1% (2) 1.0% (1) 1.54 97

B.1. Governance development 

project

32.3% 

(31)
44.8% 

(43)

15.6% 

(15)
6.3% (6) 1.0% (1) 1.96 96

B.2. Group purchase arrangements
20.8% 

(20)
43.8% 

(42)

24.0% 

(23)

11.5% 

(11)
0.0% (0) 2.26 96

B.3. Annual conference
42.7% 

(41)

38.5% 

(37)

14.6% 

(14)
4.2% (4) 0.0% (0) 1.80 96

C.1. Continue to implement 

process for issues identification 

and collaborative problem-solving 

with MOHLTC, starting with budget 

and funding process

89.7% 

(87)

10.3% 

(10)
0.0% (0) 0.0% (0) 0.0% (0) 1.10 97

D.1. Partnership role in MOHLTC 

“Strengthening Primary Care” 

initiative and preparation to 

implement “Excellent Care for All 

Act” in primary care

58.2% 

(57)

35.7% 

(35)
5.1% (5) 0.0% (0) 1.0% (1) 1.46 98

D.2. Advocacy in support of 

recruitment & retention (funding for 

pension & benefits)

48.0% 

(47)

41.8% 

(41)
8.2% (8) 2.0% (2) 0.0% (0) 1.64 98

E.1. Report on evidence of FHT 

success / pre-election education 

campaign

40.6% 

(39)

40.6% 

(39)

18.8% 

(18)
0.0% (0) 0.0% (0) 1.78 96

F.1. Build member engagement in 

pursuing AFHTO’s vision and 

mission

24.0% 

(23)
52.1% 

(50)

22.9% 

(22)
1.0% (1) 0.0% (0) 2.01 96

F.2. Continue to develop 

necessary infrastructure for the 

AFHTO organization

29.9% 

(29)
48.5% 

(47)

18.6% 

(18)
2.1% (2) 1.0% (1) 1.93 97

  answered question 98

  skipped question 29
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6. Is your FHT currently a member of AFHTO? 

 
Response 

Percent

Response 

Count

Yes 78.6% 77

No 15.3% 15

Don’t know 6.1% 6

  answered question 98

  skipped question 29

7. What is your role in your FHT? 

 
Response 

Percent

Response 

Count

Administrative Lead 74.7% 65

Physician Lead 25.3% 22

Other (please specify) 

 
14

  answered question 87

  skipped question 40


