

1. Did you participate in the AFHTO web meeting on February 9th?

		Response Percent	Response Count
Yes		35.2%	44
No		64.8%	81
answered question			125
skipped question			2

2. If you agreed with the statement of vision, mission, principles and values at the web meeting, click "skip" below to skip this section. If you do want to comment on the statement of vision, mission, principles and values, click "comment" below.

		Response Percent	Response Count
skip		100.0%	40
comment		0.0%	0
answered question			40
skipped question			87

3. To what extent does AFHTO's current vision & mission still make sense for AFHTO today?

		Response Percent	Response Count
I agree completely with the vision & mission		60.6%	40
I somewhat agree with the vision & mission		33.3%	22
Neither agree nor disagree / no opinion		6.1%	4
I somewhat disagree with the vision & mission		0.0%	0
I disagree completely with the vision & mission		0.0%	0
answered question			66
skipped question			61

4. To what extent do these principles and values reflect what you would expect for your association?

		Response Percent	Response Count
I completely agree with the principles and values		85.9%	55
I somewhat agree with the principles and values		14.1%	9
I neither agree nor disagree / no opinion		0.0%	0
I somewhat disagree with the principles and values		0.0%	0
I completely disagree with the principles and values		0.0%	0
answered question			64
skipped question			63

5. The 10 priority initiatives are listed below. For each one, please indicate the level of priority that AFHTO should give to it.

	high priority	medium priority	low priority	not a priority	don't know	Rating Average	Response Count
A.1. Strategy for advancing performance measurement in FHTs	55.7% (54)	35.1% (34)	6.2% (6)	2.1% (2)	1.0% (1)	1.54	97
B.1. Governance development project	32.3% (31)	44.8% (43)	15.6% (15)	6.3% (6)	1.0% (1)	1.96	96
B.2. Group purchase arrangements	20.8% (20)	43.8% (42)	24.0% (23)	11.5% (11)	0.0% (0)	2.26	96
B.3. Annual conference	42.7% (41)	38.5% (37)	14.6% (14)	4.2% (4)	0.0% (0)	1.80	96
C.1. Continue to implement process for issues identification and collaborative problem-solving with MOHLTC, starting with budget and funding process	89.7% (87)	10.3% (10)	0.0% (0)	0.0% (0)	0.0% (0)	1.10	97
D.1. Partnership role in MOHLTC "Strengthening Primary Care" initiative and preparation to implement "Excellent Care for All Act" in primary care	58.2% (57)	35.7% (35)	5.1% (5)	0.0% (0)	1.0% (1)	1.46	98
D.2. Advocacy in support of recruitment & retention (funding for pension & benefits)	48.0% (47)	41.8% (41)	8.2% (8)	2.0% (2)	0.0% (0)	1.64	98
E.1. Report on evidence of FHT success / pre-election education campaign	40.6% (39)	40.6% (39)	18.8% (18)	0.0% (0)	0.0% (0)	1.78	96
F.1. Build member engagement in pursuing AFHTO's vision and mission	24.0% (23)	52.1% (50)	22.9% (22)	1.0% (1)	0.0% (0)	2.01	96
F.2. Continue to develop necessary infrastructure for the AFHTO organization	29.9% (29)	48.5% (47)	18.6% (18)	2.1% (2)	1.0% (1)	1.93	97
answered question							98
skipped question							29

6. Is your FHT currently a member of AFHTO?

		Response Percent	Response Count
Yes		78.6%	77
No		15.3%	15
Don't know		6.1%	6
answered question			98
skipped question			29

7. What is your role in your FHT?

		Response Percent	Response Count
Administrative Lead		74.7%	65
Physician Lead		25.3%	22
Other (please specify)			14
answered question			87
skipped question			40